Skagit Flats

Overall Finish List

September 10, 2017

Results By Skagit Runners Skagit Runners

Place Name
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Nick Welch
Spencer Walsh
Jonathan Quimby
Alejandro Fallas
Amber Morrison
Stephen Ptucha
Ben Hazelwood
Kyle Willett

Jawn Angus
Fionna Fallon
Bruce Chorpita
Ryan DeWaard
Qiubao Ye
Andrew Scroggs
Shasta Zielke
jamin may
Kendal Paul

mike cote

Ryan Anderson
Dwight BAKER
Meghan Templeton
Anna McConnell
Kimberly Becker
Doug Beyerlein
Susan Gelinas
Mark Oldham
Jeff Westhead
Michael Sinsky
Andrea Bonaccorsi
Kenneth Lam

Joe Reda

Matt Bettencourt
Cesar Soria
Thomas bertolli
Angela Memory
Michael Methven
sharon bertolli

City

Seattle WA
Seattle WA

Mt Vernon WA
Portland OR
Bellingham WA
Richmond BC
Mount Vernon WA
Snohomish WA
Seattle WA
Portland OR
Los Angeles CA
Lynden WA
Burlington WA
Olympia WA
Portland OR
tumwater WA
Vancouver BC
lake stevens WA
Bellevue WA
Bellingham WA
Burlington WA
Seattle WA
Chapin SC

Mill Creek WA
Richmond BC
Vancouver BC
Duvall WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Seattle WA
Bellingham WA
Mukilteo WA
Grants NEW MEXICO
Snohomish WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Snohomish WA

Half Marathon

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1247 29
1230 34
1184 28
1067 31
1252 36
1182 45
1087 46
1248 34
1006 40
1068 29
1042 50
1254 45
1235 25
1199 37
1240 31
1137 46
1170 34
1050 45
1005 46
1011 51
1220 21
1140 29
1014 43
1019 66
1077 38
1164 47
1232 48
1207 58
1023 49
1177 28
1186 63
1018 20
1242 49
1017 11
1243 25
1146 56
1016 48
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1:10:20.6
1:13:27.2
1:15:06.6
1:19:12.5
1:20:11.3
1:22:11.9
1:22:14.6
1:22:34.9
1:24:13.2
1:25:25.9
1:26:36.8
1:28:39.0
1:28:54.2
1:30:02.4
1:31:08.1
1:31:14.3
1:31:18.7
1:31:48.6
1:31:46.9
1:31:58.8
1:33:04.0
1:33:13.4
1:35:31.6
1:36:33.9
1:38:02.0
1:38:09.1
1:38:53.1
1:39:25.5
1:39:42.6
1:39:53.9
1:40:12.5
1:40:10.1
1:41:53.2
1:42:28.5
1:42:37.1
1:43:11.3
1:43:12.8

1 Top Fin
2 Top Fin
3 Top Fin
130-39
1 Top Fin
140-49
2 40-49
2 30-39
340-49
2 Top Fin
150-59
4 40-49
120-29
330-39
3 Top Fin
540-49
130-39
6 40-49
7 40-49
2 50-59
120-29
2 20-29
140-49
160-69
230-39
8 40-49
9 40-49
350-59
2 40-49
2 20-29
2 60-69
320-29
10 40-49
10-19
320-29
4 50-59
340-49

1:10:21.4
1:13:28.2
1:15:07.9
1:19:14.0
1:20:12.5
1:22:14.4
1:22:17.2
1:22:38.0
1:24:14.8
1:25:27.4
1:26:40.2
1:28:41.5
1:28:56.3
1:30:05.3
1:31:12.1
1:31:19.0
1:31:20.6
1:31:52.0
1:31:52.9
1:32:01.9
1:33:06.0
1:33:15.5
1:35:35.5
1:36:37.7
1:38:04.5
1:38:16.6
1:39:01.2
1:39:32.3
1:39:46.6
1:39:57.6
1:40:16.7
1:40:20.7
1:42:04.7
1:42:38.4
1:42:43.3
1:43:19.2
1:43:22.8

0:00.8
0:00.9
0:01.2
0:01.4
0:01.1
0:02.5
0:02.5
0:03.0
0:01.5
0:01.5
0:03.3
0:02.4
0:02.0
0:02.9
0:03.9
0:04.7
0:01.9
0:03.3
0:05.9
0:03.1
0:02.0
0:02.1
0:03.8
0:03.8
0:02.4
0:07.5
0:08.1
0:06.7
0:03.9
0:03.7
0:04.2
0:10.6
0:11.5
0:09.9
0:06.2
0:07.8
0:10.0

5:22/M
5:36/M
5:44/M
6:02/M
6:07/M
6:16/M
6:16/M
6:18/M
6:25/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:52/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:17/M
7:22/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:38/M
7:46/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:52/M


http://www.skagitrunners.org/
http://www.skagitrunners.org/

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Ethan Zinck

Mary Osbach
Nicholas Rundhaug
Patrick McGrath
Andrew Mike
Monica Pantley
Dana Pantley
Aaron Cheney
Mark Dahlby

eric Patrin

Jon Crew

Tim Krueger
Florin Nutu

Eddie Becker
Kelsie Wilms
Mary Olmsted
Craig Romano
Mark Raker
Abigail Cowan
Seth Cowan

Ryan Peterson
Carlos Morales
Kevin Gallagher
Sue Spinney
Christine McMann
Andy Fry

Tiffany Urland
Greg Hanson
Linda Lamay
Steve Husko
Ashley Smith
Angela Jones

Ron Sivonda
Donnelly Miller
Erin Anderson
Sarah Mike
Brooke Schroeder
Miles Cooper

Eric Denny

JOHN DE SWARDT
todd kean

Ted McCammant
Lynetta Chu

John Blackmer
Stacy Clark

Fred Owyen
Gustavo Anaya
Isabella Anaya
Robert Bondurant

Seattle WA

Tampa FL

Seabeck WA
Olympia WA
Burlington WA
Seattle WA

Seattle WA

Kent WA

Tacoma WA
Clinton WA
Arlington WA
surrey BC
Redmond WA
Seattle WA
Sedro-Woolley WA
Bellingham WA
Mount Vernon WA
Mill Creek WA
Mount Vernon WA
Mount Vernon WA
Eugene OR

Seattle WA
Marysville WA
Salem OR

Duvall WA

Bothell WA

Mount Vernon WA
Mount Vernon WA
Mount Vernon WA
Elma WA
Lynnwood WA
Seattle WA
Poulsbo WA
Bellingham WA
Bothell WA
Burlington WA
Lynnwood WA
Mount Vernon WA
seattle WA

WEST VANCOUVER BC
blaine WA
Stanwood WA
Langley BC
Vancouver BC
Seattle WA

North Lakewood WA
Brier WA

Brier WA
Chimacum WA

1241
1166
1191
1142
1151
1169
1168
1041
1057
1250
1263
1121
1162
1253
1234
1165
1262
1244
1052
1245
1251
1157
1075
1215
1143
1073
1224
1085
1123
1099
1211
1106
1209
1155
1004
1152
1196
1047
1058
40
1111
1138
1043
1022
1044
1167
1002
1003
1024

26
30
35
44
28
55
54
49
53
44
49
54
38
38
32
57
56
48
16
47
27
37
47
60
49
43
41
31
33
64
29
43
37
42
28
29
17
22
56
54
48
45
49
58
35
61
42
19
44

LT LT T LLLLLLLEEmnmm L1 << <L 1< 0L

4 20-29
3 30-39
4 30-39
11 40-49
4 20-29
150-59
550-59
12 40-49
6 50-59
13 40-49
14 40-49
7 50-59
530-39
6 30-39
4 30-39
2 50-59
8 50-59
15 40-49
10-19
16 40-49
520-29
7 30-39
17 40-49
1 60-69
4 40-49
18 40-49
540-49
830-39
530-39
3 60-69
520-29
6 40-49
930-39
19 40-49
6 20-29
7 20-29
20-19
6 20-29
9 50-59
10 50-59
20 40-49
21 40-49
7 40-49
11 50-59
6 30-39
4 60-69
22 40-49
30-19
23 40-49

1:43:39.6
1:43:52.9
1:45:14.5
1:46:00.8
1:46:24.5
1:46:34.1
1:46:34.0
1:46:53.6
1:47:14.9
1:47:41.9
1:48:06.3
1:49:04.8
1:49:17.1
1:49:32.4
1:49:38.2
1:50:09.7
1:50:36.3
1:50:46.6
1:50:59.7
1:51:01.4
1:51:05.0
1:50:53.8
1:52:53.9
1:53:11.1
1:53:20.3
1:53:25.9
1:53:40.0
1:53:30.1
1:53:31.0
1:53:50.5
1:53:54.6
1:54:49.4
1:55:13.6
1:56:00.8
1:55:57.0
1:56:00.6
1:56:15.5
1:57:02.8
1:57:14.7
1:57:47.1
1:58:15.2
1:58:17.8
1:58:25.7
1:58:35.0
1:58:39.5
1:58:32.9
1:58:44.0
1:58:44.2
1:59:33.6

1:43:49.4
1:44:04.6
1:45:20.6
1:46:13.7
1:46:34.0
1:46:44.6
1:46:44.6
1:47:03.2
1:47:23.0
1:47:51.5
1:48:13.3
1:49:13.4
1:49:29.3
1:49:37.2
1:49:45.1
1:50:24.1
1:50:39.9
1:50:54.4
1:51:16.6
1:51:18.3
1:51:18.6
1:51:28.6
1:52:58.9
1:53:18.0
1:53:28.1
1:53:34.8
1:53:54.0
1:53:56.4
1:53:57.2
1:53:58.8
1:54:03.9
1:54:54.6
1:55:25.9
1:56:06.0
1:56:06.6
1:56:10.2
1:56:31.9
1:57:25.9
1:57:28.9
1:57:59.7
1:58:30.3
1:58:31.8
1:58:38.3
1:58:46.0
1:58:48.2
1:58:52.9
1:58:56.3
1:58:56.3
1:59:44.3

0:09.8
0:11.7
0:06.1
0:12.8
0:09.5
0:10.4
0:10.6
0:09.6
0:08.0
0:09.6
0:06.9
0:08.6
0:12.1
0:04.8
0:06.9
0:14.4
0:03.5
0:07.7
0:16.8
0:16.8
0:13.6
0:34.8
0:04.9
0:06.9
0:07.8
0:08.9
0:14.0
0:26.3
0:26.2
0:08.2
0:09.2
0:05.1
0:12.3
0:05.2
0:09.5
0:09.5
0:16.3
0:23.1
0:14.2
0:12.6
0:15.0
0:13.9
0:12.5
0:11.0
0:08.7
0:20.0
0:12.3
0:12.1
0:10.6

7:54/M
7:55/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:27/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:07/M



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Emil Aranda
mark stockslager
Kanami Fujita
Adraina Gugliotta
Joel Smith

Anjum Hajat

Eve Smith

Judy Fisher

Julie Kaschmitter
Laura Breen

Bill young

Esther Himmelfarb
Nicholas Young
Ashley Kerzman

Place Name

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

John Lynch

Daryl Porter
John Payne
Denis Lagno
Maggie Goldberg
Stacie Tellers
Jason Costanich
Karen Pavlidis
Mende Kron

Jodi Yeager

Leisa Geiger
David Thibodeau
Sam Simone

Kit Russell
Kristina Spadafora
sarah poppe
karissa marker
Emily Hansen
Darrin Wightman
Racheal Sasse
Micaela Jensen
grace mattingly
Eddie mattingly
Kathy Herndon
Rick Krueger
Elizabeth Dixon
Melissa Michie
John Brignola
Veronica Divis
David Driskill
Stephen Lindberg
Jill McCauley
MICHELLE GULDEN

Seattle WA
bonney lake WA
Bellibgham WA
North Vancouver BC
Ferndale WA
Edmonds WA
Mount Vernon WA
Federal Way WA
Colville WA

Lake Stevens WA
Lake Stevens WA
Seattle WA

Mount Vernon WA
Bellingham WA

City

Seattle WA
Medicine Hat AB
Olympia WA
Bothell WA
Seattle WA
Olympia WA
Bonney lake WA
Seattle WA
Arlington WA
Anacortes WA
Seattle WA

Mount Vernon WASHINGTON

Marysville WA
Marysville WA
Lynnwood WA
Olympia WA
Yarrow Point WA
LYNNWOOD WA
Mount Vernon WA

Tacoma WASHINGTON

Bow WA
silverdale WA
silverdale WA
bellingham WA
Surrey BC
Anacortes WA
Hinsdale IL
Hinsdale IL
Tumwater WA
Sedro Woolley WA
Olympia WA
Tumwater WA
Tumwater WA

1007 34 M 1030-39 1:59:39.5 2:00:17.6 0:38.1 9:08/M
1216 77 M 170-79 2:00:35.7 2:00:40.0 0:04.3 9:12/M
1074 46 F 840-49 2:00:33.2 2:00:41.0 0:07.8 9:12/M
1081 54 F 350-59 2:00:47.7 2:01:00.0 0:12.3 9:13/M
1212 31 M 1130-39 2:01:04.1 2:01:19.4 0:15.3 9:14/M
1083 43 F 940-49 2:01:32.9 2:01:44.6 0:11.7 9:16/M
1213 31 F 730-39 2:01:32.3 2:01:50.3 0:17.9 9:16/M
1070 74 F 170-79 2:01:47.7 2:01:52.2 0:04.5 9:17/M
1110 34 F 830-39 2:02:19.4 2:02:34.6 0:15.1 9:20/M
1031 42 F 1040-49 2:02:26.0 2:02:38.4 0:12.4 9:20/M
1238 52 F 450-59 2:02:25.9 2:02:38.5 0:12.5 9:20/M
1094 14 F 40-19 2:02:37.3 2:02:47.6 0:10.2 9:21/M
1239 62 M 560-69 2:02:34.2 2:03:11.8 0:37.6 9:21/M
1115 33 F 930-39 2:03:04.8 2:03:12.2 0:07.4 9:23/M
Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1249 37 M 12 30-39 2:03:34.1 2:03:45.8 0:11.6 9:26/M
1246 65 M 6 60-69 2:03:52.1 2:04:03.4 0:11.3 9:27/M
1173 49 M 24 40-49 2:04:15.5 2:04:27.7 0:12.1 9:29/M
1122 40 M 2540-49 2:04:16.1 2:04:31.3 0:15.2 9:29/M
1079 30 F 1030-39 2:04:19.7 2:04:40.5 0:20.8 9:29/M
1219 39 F 11 30-39 2:04:45.2 2:04:59.9 0:14.7 9:31/M
1048 38 F 12 30-39 2:04:56.6 2:05:11.7 0:15.1 9:32/M
1171 49 F 11 40-49 2:05:37.4 2:05:51.9 0:14.4 9:35/M
1119 44 F 12 40-49 2:05:41.7 2:05:52.4 0:10.7 9:35/M
1236 44 F 13 40-49 2:05:37.2 2:05:52.8 0:15.5 9:35/M
60 44 F 14 40-49 2:05:41.8 2:05:53.1 0:11.2 9:35/M
1221 45 M 26 40-49 1:55:39.8 2:06:13.8 10:34.0 8:49/M
1204 64 M 760-69 2:06:01.7 2:06:19.8 0:18.0 9:37/M
1193 54 F 550-59 2:06:16.4 2:06:27.3 0:10.8 9:38/M
1214 49 F 15 40-49 2:06:35.4 2:06:47.1 0:11.6 9:39/M
1180 45 F 16 40-49 2:06:41.0 2:06:56.2 0:15.1 9:40/M
1132 40 F 17 40-49 2:06:53.6 2:07:13.1 0:19.4 9:41/M
1084 31 F 1330-39 2:07:27.2 2:07:42.9 0:15.6 9:43/M
1233 50 M 12 50-59 2:07:48.4 2:08:03.8 0:15.3 9:45/M
1194 27 F 820-29 2:08:39.1 2:08:45.8 0:06.6 9:49/M
1102 48 F 18 40-49 2:08:38.0 2:08:52.2 0:14.2 9:49/M
1136 26 F 920-29 2:09:33.0 2:09:44.7 0:11.6 9:53/M
1135 53 M 13 50-59 2:09:33.2 2:09:44.8 0:11.6 9:53/M
1092 55 F 6 50-59 2:10:39.7 2:10:53.0 0:13.3 9:58/M
1120 51 M 14 50-59 2:10:42.9 2:10:54.5 0:11.6 9:58/M
1061 50 F 750-59 2:10:53.4 2:11:09.0 0:15.6 9:59/M
1148 48 F 19 40-49 2:11:13.0 2:11:44.8 0:31.8 10:01/M
1033 56 F 850-59 2:11:13.1 2:11:449 0:31.8 10:01/M
1060 32 F 1430-39 2:11:46.0 2:12:03.2 0:17.1 10:03/M
1062 73 M 270-79 2:12:03.6 2:12:21.8 0:18.2 10:04/M
1131 65 M 860-69 2:12:21.9 2:12:38.1 0:16.2 10:06/M
1139 47 F 2040-49 2:12:45.5 2:13:01.7 0:16.2 10:08/M
1082 50 F 950-59 2:12:44.8 2:13:01.9 0:17.0 10:07/M



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Heather Craggs
Christopher Mercado
Tiare Bailey

Nick Bailey Ill

pat knowlton
Melanie Porter
Mike Nolan
Melissa Van Straten
Leslie Gamez
Kathryn Pittelkau
Robert Chaffeur
Larissa Payne
Vicky Holmes
Karen Schroeder
Nicole Hwang
Anna Sivonda
Malia Jacobson
Adam Cooper

Liz Michie

Tiffany Yin
Shannon Connor
Karen Henken
Randy Nelson
Norman Odegard
OWen Simons

Don Sather

Denise Miller
Jenny Johnston COleman
Chris Cull-dimatteo
Gen Crouch

Kate Kondrak

jeff brooks

Amihan Ferrer
laura black
Theresa Bresliln
Jennifer Boran
Shannon Walker
Trent Michie
Galina Usenko, dzema
Teresa Syms

Susan Beller

anna aylward

Dick Driskill
martha black
Victoria Laraway
Tara Krier

Mike Simpson
Ashley Rundhaug
Scotty Railton

Everett WA
Everett WA

Port Ludlow WA
Port Ludlow WA
sammamish WA
Mill creek WA
Port Angeles WA
Bellingham WA
Leadville CO
Olympia WA
Ruston WA
Olympia WA
Bothell WA
Lynnwood WA
Bellingham WA
Poulsbo WA
Tacoma WA
Mount Vernon WA
Salt Lake City UT
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Bellingham WA
Renton WA
Stanwood WA
Bellingham WA
Sidney BC
Burlington WASHINGTON
Marysville WA
Oak harbor WA
Bellingham WA
Seattle WA
vancouver BC
Olympia WA
yelm WA
Ferndale WA
tacoma WA
Tacoma WA

Salt Lake City UT
Lynnwood WA
Anacortes WA
Bellingham WA
olympia WA
Parkdale OR
yelm WA
Olympia WA
Portland OR
Oak Harbor WA
Seabeck WA
Mount Vernon WA

1053
1145
1009
1010
1116
1181
1161
1264
1076
1179
1040
1174
1095
1197
1100
1208
1101
1046
1147
1265
1045
1089
1159
1163
1205
1195
1154
1104
1056
1055
1117
1034
1069
1020
1032
1027
1229
1150
1225
1217
1015
1008
1063
1021
1125
1118
1206
1190
1185

48
36
61
68
49
39
62
33
56
52
68
44
48
54
43
33
38
50
47
48
42
47
55
30
65
54
38
38
60
50
42
71
42
32
51
43
46
50
27
35
43
59
78
59
36
34
71
34
50
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21 40-49
13 30-39
2 60-69
9 60-69
27 40-49
15 30-39
10 60-69
16 30-39
10 50-59
11 50-59
11 60-69
22 40-49
23 40-49
12 50-59
24 40-49
17 30-39
18 30-39
15 50-59
25 40-49
26 40-49
27 40-49
28 40-49
16 50-59
14 30-39
12 60-69
17 50-59
19 30-39
20 30-39
3 60-69
13 50-59
29 40-49
370-79
30 40-49
21 30-39
14 50-59
3140-49
32 40-49
18 50-59
10 20-29
22 30-39
33 40-49
15 50-59
470-79
16 50-59
23 30-39
24 30-39
570-79
2530-39
19 50-59

2:13:29.0
2:13:56.1
2:14:15.1
2:14:15.2
2:14:00.3
2:14:36.0
2:15:11.6
2:15:39.6
2:16:25.5
2:16:16.9
2:16:56.8
2:17:08.1
2:17:52.9
2:17:53.1
2:18:35.3
2:18:49.9
2:18:56.3
2:18:59.8
2:18:51.0
2:19:23.1
2:20:47.0
2:20:47.0
2:21:26.5
2:22:21.7
2:22:40.9
2:25:14.4
2:26:55.9
2:27:13.9
2:27:26.0
2:27:57.9
2:27:54.8
2:28:32.0
2:28:39.7
2:28:37.5
2:28:56.9
2:29:15.8
2:29:15.7
2:29:43.3
2:31:26.0
2:31:04.9
2:32:13.3
2:32:39.1
2:33:29.1
2:34:30.8
2:35:04.3
2:35:16.4
2:35:33.2
2:36:28.5
2:38:13.3

2:13:48.4
2:14:08.1
2:14:28.7
2:14:28.9
2:14:39.9
2:14:50.8
2:15:31.5
2:15:57.7
2:16:33.3
2:16:45.6
2:17:09.0
2:17:23.1
2:18:09.4
2:18:09.5
2:18:48.2
2:19:04.4
2:19:12.8
2:19:23.5
2:19:23.8
2:19:53.8
2:21:03.9
2:21:04.0
2:21:49.5
2:22:43.2
2:23:01.3
2:25:37.7
2:27:07.4
2:27:39.2
2:27:40.4
2:28:21.3
2:28:31.1
2:28:56.1
2:28:57.5
2:29:01.9
2:29:14.1
2:29:37.3
2:29:38.6
2:30:16.2
2:31:26.0
2:31:34.6
2:32:51.4
2:32:57.8
2:33:53.1
2:34:55.1
2:35:27.1
2:35:39.1
2:35:49.9
2:36:42.8
2:38:35.5

0:19.3
0:12.0
0:13.6
0:13.6
0:39.5
0:14.7
0:19.9
0:18.1
0:07.8
0:28.6
0:12.2
0:15.0
0:16.4
0:16.4
0:12.8
0:14.4
0:16.5
0:23.7
0:32.8
0:30.7
0:16.8
0:17.0
0:23.0
0:21.5
0:20.4
0:23.3
0:11.5
0:25.3
0:14.4
0:23.3
0:36.3
0:24.1
0:17.7
0:24.4
0:17.1
0:21.4
0:22.9
0:32.8

0:29.6
0:38.0
0:18.7
0:24.0
0:24.3
0:22.7
0:22.7
0:16.6
0:14.2
0:22.2

10:11/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:19/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:28/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:35/M
10:38/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
11:05/M
11:12/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:17/M
11:17/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
11:23/M
11:25/M
11:33/M
11:31/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:47/M
11:50/M
11:51/M
11:52/M
11:56/M
12:04/M



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Katelyn Grant
Valerie Mccormack
Dianne Rogers
Gail Craig

Dan Schurr
kristen kerns
Jerry Boos
Barbara Boos
Tricia Brassfield
Amanda Tokarsk
Leilani Pen
Amanda Lewis
Jason Lewis

Jay Bowen
Stacie Costanich
James Shaw
Kendra Hensley
Kirstie Walton

Place Name

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Stephanie Leon
Jeff Jones
Margaret Pearson
Tricia Matteson
Michael Matteson
Heidi Szekely
Patricia Husko
Margaret Langlie
Mary Wade
Debra Wagnild
Edward Healy
David Keeney
Kathleen Keeney
Cecilia Shumate
Amanda Robb
Jason Hardt
Joshua Falken

Mount Vernon WA

SEDROWOOLLEY WA

Olympia WA
Bothell WA
Coupeville WA
seattle WA
Eatonville WA
Eatonville WA
Olympia WA

Port Orchard WASHINGTON

Bellevue WA
Mount Vernon WA
Mount Vernon NM
Mount Vernon WA
Bonney lake WA
Snohomish WA
Olympia WA
Snohomish WA

City

Lake Stevens WA
Tacoma WA
Tacoma WA
Woodinville WA
Woodinville WA
Portland OR

Elma WA

Friday Harbor WA
Friday Harbor WA
Spokane Valley WA
Chandler AZ

Brier WA

Brier WA

Bothell WA
Auburn WA
Tacoma WA
Redmond WA

1080
1141
1189
1054
1198
1114
1026
1025
1030
1222
1176
1129
1130
1029
1049
1202
1090
1231

37
39
56
64
62
31
61
56
48
33
30
49
46
61
48
72
52
27

T m << < mnmmmmmm < m < Mmoo

26 30-39
27 30-39
17 50-59
4 60-69
13 60-69
2830-39
14 60-69
18 50-59
34 40-49
2930-39
3030-39
35 40-49
28 40-49
15 60-69
36 40-49
6 70-79
19 50-59
11 20-29

2:38:56.9
2:39:05.1
2:41:38.9
2:47:13.0
2:51:17.1
2:52:28.1
2:53:30.9
2:53:32.2
2:53:54.5
2:54:46.8
2:55:40.1
2:56:44.8
2:56:45.5
2:56:48.1
2:57:31.4
2:57:30.2
3:00:14.6
3:00:59.0

2:39:27.8
2:39:35.4
2:41:57.5
2:47:44.5
2:51:45.9
2:53:00.0
2:53:58.1
2:53:59.3
2:54:13.6
2:55:20.3
2:56:21.2
2:57:22.0
2:57:22.2
2:57:25.3
2:57:58.6
2:58:08.0
3:00:41.6
3:01:24.4

0:30.8
0:30.2
0:18.5
0:31.4
0:28.8
0:31.8
0:27.1
0:27.1
0:19.0
0:334
0:41.1
0:37.1
0:36.7
0:37.2
0:27.2
0:37.8
0:27.0
0:25.4

12:07/M
12:08/M
12:20/M
12:45/M
13:04/M
13:09/M
13:14/M
13:14/M
13:16/M
13:20/M
13:24/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:32/M
13:32/M
13:45/M
13:48/M

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1128
1108
1175
1134
1133
1218
1098
1124
1227
1228
1088
1112
1113
1203
1188
1086
55

27
38
62
57
61
48
63
71
63
56
63
67
71
62
19
45
48

F

M
=
F

M
F
F
=
=
F

M

M
F
=
=

M

M

12 20-29
15 30-39
5 60-69
20 50-59
16 60-69
37 40-49
6 60-69
270-79
7 60-69
2150-59
17 60-69
18 60-69
370-79
8 60-69
50-19
29 40-49
30 40-49

3:00:59.4
3:03:11.8
3:03:12.1
3:05:43.1
3:05:43.0
3:09:48.7
3:17:39.9
3:22:04.4
3:22:04.8
3:22:15.4
3:28:05.8
3:30:34.5
3:39:50.1
3:39:49.9
3:49:28.8
5:24:11.0
5:28:36.6

3:01:24.7
3:03:32.7
3:03:33.1
3:06:17.4
3:06:17.5
3:10:13.3
3:17:53.4
3:22:41.7
3:22:41.9
3:22:50.0
3:28:35.7
3:31:06.5
3:40:21.3
3:40:21.9
3:49:59.6
5:24:33.7
5:28:45.1

0:25.2
0:20.9
0:20.9
0:34.3
0:34.5
0:24.6
0:13.5
0:37.3
0:37.1
0:34.5
0:29.9
0:32.0
0:31.2
0:32.0
0:30.7
0:22.7
0:08.4

13:48/M
13:58/M
13:58/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:29/M
15:05/M
15:25/M
15:25/M
15:26/M
15:52/M
16:04/M
16:46/M
16:46/M
17:30/M
24:44/M
25:04/M




